
Belli Freschi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Davolio Marino (05/416) 2 1 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 4 4 10

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 8

Scibetta Luigi (05/169) 4 7 4 10 4 8 3 2 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gazzani Loris (05/227) 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Becchi Roberto (05/243) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 7 3 4 0 0

Zanfino Alfonso (05/336) 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 4 4

Tuti Matteo (05/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caroli Marco (05/116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Davolio Marino 05/416 38 79 2,08

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 40 77 1,93

Scibetta Luigi 05/169 31 51 1,65

Gazzani Loris 05/227 19 33 1,74

Becchi Roberto 05/243 12 18 1,50

Zanfino Alfonso 05/336 16 14 0,88

Tuti Matteo 05/293 2 5 2,50

Caroli Marco 05/116 2 0 0,00

Chiusura Lampo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mozzi Angelo (05/484) 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 2

Nostrini Maicol (05/527) 0 0 2 4 4 9 2 5 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6

Contardi Nicola (05/439) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 1 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 1 3 2 1

Ramelli Simone (05/528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 2

Ponzi Ivan (05/507) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Balestrieri Giuseppe (05/506) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Volta Cerlini Elio (05/571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mozzi Angelo 05/484 36 90 2,50

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 38 65 1,71

Nostrini Maicol 05/527 26 53 2,04

Contardi Nicola 05/439 22 40 1,82

Ramelli Simone 05/528 20 33 1,65

Ponzi Ivan 05/507 10 8 0,80

Balestrieri Giuseppe 05/506 8 4 0,50

Volta Cerlini Elio 05/571 0 0 0,00

Draghi del Dedalo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Emanuele (05/152) 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 5 4 8

Morigoni Lorenzo (05/332) 4 6 4 4 4 7 2 4 4 1 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5

Rossi Mirko (05/053) 3 3 2 2 4 9 3 2 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 2 0

Rotondo Gianluca (05/524) 4 3 3 2 3 4 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ciullo Eleonora (05/428) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4

Battisti Claudio (05/580) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0

Molendini Alessio (05/613) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morigoni Mattia (05/329) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Colombini Massimo (05/582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominissini Davide (05/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tragni Ribello (05/590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuritti Simonetta (05/086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradi Andrea (05/591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emanuele 05/152 40 72 1,80

Morigoni Lorenzo 05/332 38 58 1,53

Rossi Mirko 05/053 30 41 1,37

Rotondo Gianluca 05/524 22 13 0,59

Ciullo Eleonora 05/428 10 12 1,20

Battisti Claudio 05/580 9 5 0,56

Molendini Alessio 05/613 3 4 1,33

Morigoni Mattia 05/329 4 1 0,25

Colombini Massimo 05/582 0 0 0,00

Dominissini Davide 05/085 0 0 0,00

Tragni Ribello 05/590 0 0 0,00

Zuritti Simonetta 05/086 0 0 0,00

Corradi Andrea 05/591 2 0 0,00



Eagles Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Facinti Venerino (05/514) 4 7 4 7 3 6 3 6 2 4 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 4

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 4 9 4 7 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 9 2 1

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 7 4 5

Aresu Simone (05/617) 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0

Cariglino Cataldo (05/560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Trevisan  Lorenzo (05/588) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 4 3 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 2 2 4 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoloso Luciano (05/589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Mugnano Gaetano (05/592) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facinti Venerino 05/514 26 42 1,62

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 19 28 1,47

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 20 23 1,15

Spotti Andrea 05/618 18 22 1,22

Aresu Simone 05/617 13 14 1,08

Cariglino Cataldo 05/560 12 13 1,08

Trevisan  Lorenzo 05/588 9 9 1,00

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 15 9 0,60

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 13 5 0,38

Nicoloso Luciano 05/589 8 4 0,50

Mugnano Gaetano 05/592 7 3 0,43

Nabucco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Suma  Cosimo (05/376) 4 7 4 7 4 2 3 8 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 10

Germanò Luigi (05/531) 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 1 4 11 0 0

Terenzini  Woody (05/384) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10

Assenti Andrea (05/477) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0

Annoni Gianluca (05/453) 0 0 4 11 2 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5

Iunco Cristian (05/385) 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suma  Cosimo 05/376 37 72 1,95

Germanò Luigi 05/531 36 67 1,86

Terenzini  Woody 05/384 28 57 2,04

Assenti Andrea 05/477 28 48 1,71

Annoni Gianluca 05/453 17 29 1,71

Iunco Cristian 05/385 14 25 1,79

S.S.D.D. Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mirengo Raffaele (05/057) 2 5 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 11

Del Signore Eugenio (05/230) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7

Deroma Stefano (05/074) 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4

Zapponi Matteo (05/465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 0 4 8

Albieri Stella (05/049) 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 1 4 3 2 4

Fanzini Michael (05/587) 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscimarro Domenico (05/073) 3 2 4 0 2 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 3 0 0

Bettoni Gabriele (05/530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mirengo Raffaele 05/057 26 57 2,19

Del Signore Eugenio 05/230 36 55 1,53

Deroma Stefano 05/074 18 23 1,28

Zapponi Matteo 05/465 15 18 1,20

Albieri Stella 05/049 28 16 0,57

Fanzini Michael 05/587 13 11 0,85

Muscimarro Domenico 05/073 24 10 0,42

Bettoni Gabriele 05/530 0 0 0,00


